
materiale constructii

I.D.: 58007520

Data publicarii	15.06.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 527,43 RON - 527,43 RON

Descriere: gletiera 1 16,81 16,81 mistrie 1 5,88 5,88 disc smilgher 3 5,88 17,64 dispozitiv smilgher 2 10,09 20,18 racord wc 1 12,61 12,61 silicon 1 13,45 13,45 banda hartie 1 5,04 5,04 banda izolier 1 2,52 2,52 lavabila 15 l 3 71,43 214,29 amorsa 4l 1 11,77 11,77 colorant 1 12,61 12,61 silicon 1 7,56 7,56 sina perdea 1 19,33 19,33 coliere plastic 1 16,81 16,81 cm 9 2 16,81 33,62 coltare plasa 3m 2 2,94 5,88 diluant 1 7,56 7,56 pensula 1 3,36 3,36 vopsea 1 15,13 15,13 priza dubla pt 3 10,09 30,27 fy 1,5 6 0,63 3,78 fy 2,5 6 0,92 5,52 priza dubla 3 14,29 42,87 riglete 1 2,94 2,94
